
 

 

 

 

2016-2017 Indian Basketball Schedule 
Day  Date  Opponent      CST Time 

 Tuesday Nov 29  Inter-Squad Scrimmage    6:00 pm  
Friday  Dec   2  Scott City      6:30 pm 

 Monday Dec   5  @ Sagebrush Shootout - Brewster   TBA 
 Friday  Dec   9  @ Sagebrush Shootout - Brewster   TBA 
 Saturday Dec 10  @ Sagebrush Shootout - Brewster   TBA 
 Tuesday Dec 13  Syracuse      6:30 pm 
 Friday  Dec 16  @ Meade      6:30 pm 
 Friday  Jan   6  @ Stanton County     6:30 pm 
 Tuesday Jan 10  Sublette      6:30 pm 
 Friday  Jan 13  Elkhart       6:30 pm 
 Monday Jan 16  HPL @ opening round    TBA 
 Tuesday Jan 17  HPL       TBA 
 Thursday Jan 19  HPL @ GCCC     TBA 
 Friday  Jan 20  HPL @ GCCC     TBA 
 Saturday Jan 21  HPL @ GCCC     TBA 
 Tuesday Jan 24  @ Greeley County     6:30 pm 
 Friday  Jan 27  @ Cimarron       6:30 pm 
 Tuesday Jan 31  @ Lakin      6:30 pm 
 Friday  Feb  3  @ Sublette      6:30 pm 
 Tuesday Feb  7  @ Dighton      6:30 pm 
 Tuesday Feb 14  Stanton County     6:30 pm 
 Friday  Feb 17  Wallace County     6:30 pm 
 Friday  Feb 24  Southwestern Heights     6:30 pm 
 
   JV games to start at 4:45 PM 

 

 

 

 

Wichita County Activities 
800 West Broadway 
PO Drawer K 
Leoti, KS 67861 

Shad Mehl - Activities Director 
Phone: (620) 375-2213 

Cell: (620) 874-1278 
Fax: (620) 375-4958 
Email: ad@leoti.org 


